
100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org
City of Appleton

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 116-1862 Name:

Status:Type: Presentation Action Item

File created: In control:11/30/2016 Utilities Committee

On agenda: Final action:12/13/2016 12/13/2016

Title: Change Order #2 to Caldwell Tank in the amount of $23,238 for the Glendale Water Tower Project
resulting in the construction contract being reduced from $2,647,000 to $2,443,762.  This item will
also be an Information Item at the Finance Committee.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Change Order 2 Glendale Project 11-18-16.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Change Order #2 to Caldwell Tank in the amount of $23,238 for the Glendale Water Tower Project
resulting in the construction contract being reduced from $2,647,000 to $2,443,762.  This item will
also be an Information Item at the Finance Committee.

City of Appleton Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

